

04

14.12.2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance..

Regular PO is on leave.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

No SR is returned.

Fix **08.02.2024** for SR/AD.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. Judge I/C,
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB 672)